1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The No. 84392-Series Pressure Sensor contains a
weatherproof, snap-acting valve operated by pressure
variation around the integral sensing element.
Depending upon model used, it vents or blocks a pneu-
matic signal when the setpoint is reached and is
available with either automatic or manual reset. The

 Table 1     Table 2
See Page 2 for SPECIFICATIONS.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1. Model
2. Control Pressure - If not specified, sensor is set using 30
psi (2.068 bar).
3. Setpoint - If not specified, set at minimum.
4. Differential (Automatic Reset models only) - If not
specified, set at standard.
5. Tagging Information
84392-A, C Series 84392-B Series
Vents on Increase  Closes Vent on Increase
(Direct Acting) (Reverse Acting)
J.I.C. Symbols
Sales Manual Section 335
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 84392 SERIES
PRESSURE SENSOR
NO. 84392-A, B, C
Form No. P-2343, Rev. B
TABLE 1
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION RESET
A Direct Acting - Vents on increase Auto
B Reverse Acting - Closes vent on increase Auto
C Direct Acting - Vents on increase  Manual
TABLE 2
SUFFIX SETPOINT RANGE - PSI (bar)
1 35 to 160 (2.413 to 11.031)
2 80 to 400 (5.516 to 27.58)
3 200 to 1000 (13.79 to 68.95)
4 500 to 1750 (34.47 to 120.66)
2
Process and Reset Pressure Characteristics:
Model No.
Maximum
Process
Pressure, psi
(bar)
Standard
Reset
Differential,
psi (bar) ,
Minimum
Process
Pressure Drop to
Manually Reset,
psi (bar)
84392-A1 210 (14.48) 14 (.965)
84392-A2 520 (35.9) 32 (2.21)
84392-A3 1100 (75.8) 90 (6.21)
84392-A4 1900 (131.0) 120 (8.27)
84392-B1 210 (14.48) 14 (.965)
84392-B2 520 (35.9) 32 (2.21)
84392-B3 1100 (75.8) 90 (6.21)
84392-B4 1900 (131.0) 120 (8.27)
84392-C1 210 (14.48) 5 (.345)
84392-C2 520 (35.9) 10 (.689)
84392-C3 1100 (75.8) 30 (2.07)
84392-C4 1900 (131.0) 40 (2.76)
CAUTION: DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM
TEMP/ PRESSURE RATINGS.
SPECIFICATIONS
Valve Housing and Spring Housing:  316 Stainless Steel